Palomino Horse Breeders of America

http://www.palominohba.com/
Aug 10, 2023

2023 Show Results

Show #0023-0172 - PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW held on 07/06/2023 at IL State Fairgrounds, Springfield , IL

Class #121

Place Back #

Pole Bending - All Ages

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #131

Place Back #

KN Fabulous On Top
Lc Metal Sparks
Watch Eye Sally

Rsj Golden Sonrise

Reg #
93359

91927
89604
89397

Jr Hunter Under Saddle

Horse

a b W DN B

6
Class #136

Place Back #

Man | Caughtyalookin
Acool Affection

Tj A Certain Swagger
Lucky As Sevens

Its Adventure Time
Mechanics Investment

Sr Barrel Racing

Horse

1
2
3
9,999

Class #142

Place Back#

The Sugar Mama
Watch Eye Sally

KN Fabulous On Top
Calyx French Fame

Sr Road Hack

Horse

a b~ WO N B

6
Class #150

Place Back#

Tangerine Sky

Hoos The Boss
Dress Western Gold
Ima Skippers Boy
Misty Invest Leaguer
Rich Beyond Gold

Reg #
92461

91667
92422
93286
92276
91934

90734
88926
86040
91428
91871
89366

Western Driving - All Ages

Horse

1

Im Dressed In Blond

Reg #
91704

Owner
Shelton M Headley

Darrell Butler Jr
Megan H Wold
Alisa Wold

Owner
Betsie Moore

Linda M Smiley MD

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Helen P Fleming

Tina M Langness

Julie Schley

Owner
James K Burgess Il

Megan H Wold
Shelton M Headley
Jacquelin Sue Jones Mammen

Owner
Tina M Langness

Cory Franklin Roehrs
Meggan Bailey
Debbie J Wall
Richard/Pat Brown
Rebecca L Dunlap

Owner
Angela Louise Raines

4 Shown

Owner City/State Rider
Port Gibson, Mississippi Shelton M Headley

Kentwood, Louisiana Darrell Butler Jr

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Megan H Wold
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Covington, Ohio Keri Niekamp
Memphis, Tennessee Don Martin
Rich Hill, Missouri Carey Ready
Tupelo, Mississippi Blake Moore

New Richmond, Wisconsin Tina M Langness

Boyden, lowa Julie Schley
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Melissa A Wallace
Megan H Wold
Shelton M Headley
Miranda S Mammen

7 Shown

Owner City/State Rider
New Richmond, Wisconsin Tina M Langness

Poolville, Texas

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Port Gibson, Mississippi
Chillicothe, Missouri

Nowata, Oklahoma Kathryn Roehrs

Albuquerque, New Mexico Kyrah Bowker
Tallassee, Alabama Carey Ready
Vanessa Simmons

Shawn Kristin Budke

3 Shown

Owner City/State Rider
Knoxville, Tennessee Shawn Kristin Budke

Hope Hull, Alabama
Olive Branch, Mississippi

Mem #
108892

107549
104514
104359

Mem #
108673

60372

22424

61671
104089
104355

Mem #
109078

104514
108892
101091

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

O O O P, N W

Points

w

o B N

Points

o O P N W »

Points
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87628
90734

Reg #
91881

88137
92726
91090
91667
91428
91704
92952
90131
91673
92276
86095
91934

Jason R Perkins
Tina M Langness

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Stacey Sutphin
Lindsay Murphy
Rebecca J Higgins
Linda M Smiley MD
Debbie J Wall
Angela Louise Raines
Bobbi Jo Taylor
Richelle L Beene
Rebecca J Higgins
Tina M Langness
Jolene Battey

Julie Schley

Ranch Conformation All Ages

2 The Royal Tease
3 Tangerine Sky
Class #1232 Open Hunter In Hand
Place Back # Horse
1 This Kidds By Design
2 Scr Best Invitation
3 Heza Heart Stopper
4 Exquisite N Good
5 Acool Affection
6 Ima Skippers Boy
7 Im Dressed In Blond
8 Rugged N Lukin
9 Mr Be Sumthin Sexy
10 Krymsun And Gold
11 Its Adventure Time
12 Zippos Maryjane
9,999 Mechanics Investment
Class #239
Place Back # Horse
1 Mr Be Sumthin Sexy
2 Playn Ruff
3 Ten Steps Ahead
4 Tell Me The Terms
5 Skippa Sanpeppys Cat
6 Shesgot Great Legs
7 Exquisite Stilettos
8 Ima Skippers Boy
9 A Lil Ruff
10 Little Jersey Chic
11 Ez Breezy Beautiful
12 Blazin Fools Gold
13 Gunnin For The Gold
14 Exquisite N Good
15 Paddys Lil Shiner
9,999 Lc Metal Sparks
9,999 Gunna Be Busy

9,999

Go N For Gold

Reg #
90131

93426
92991
93451
91815
90912
90604
91428
92935
92339
92025
91520
93360
91090
92386
91927
92333
90926

Owner
Richelle L Beene

Michelle Welsh
Kathy Loan-Koranda
Susan L Burrell
Ramona L Schmidt
Tia M Koehler

Erin Ann Josefiak
Debbie J Wall

Robin J Gollehon
Julie A Mcbroom
Melonie R Furnish
Kelly L Sheffield
Kyrah Bowker
Rebecca J Higgins
Morgan K Duskie
Darrell Butler Jr
Zachary Cody Newsome

Karen Greene

Napoleon, Ohio Jason R Perkins

New Richmond, Wisconsin

13 Shown

Tina Nygren-Stetler

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Jamestown, Indiana
Pflugerville, Texas
Veedersburg, Indiana
Memphis, Tennessee
Tallassee, Alabama
Knoxville, Tennessee
Green Bay, Wisconsin
Rhinelander, Wisconsin

Veedersburg, Indiana

New Richmond, Wisconsin

Wilton, lowa
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Rhinelander, Wisconsin

Coopersburg, Pennsylvania

Gainsvilled, Texas
Rolla, Missouri
Palmyra, Indiana
Appleton, Wisconsin
Rozel, Kansas
Tallassee, Alabama
Warsaw, Missouri
Medina, Tennessee
Middletown, Indiana
Oakland, Tennessee
Moriarty, New Mexico
Veedersburg, Indiana
Mankato, Kansas
Kentwood, Louisiana
Madison, Mississippi
Waterloo, lowa

Rider
Sonya R Richardson

Shawn Kristin Budke
Caitlin Raysser
Rachel Cleary

Don Martin

Debbie J Wall
Shawn Kristin Budke
Shawn Kristin Budke
Richelle L Beene
Tiffany A Rich

Tina M Langness
Landon W Battey
Julie Schley

19 Shown

Rider
Richelle L Beene

Kristy Smith

Kathy Loan-Koranda
Mike J Tivoli

Daniel J "Dj" Beam
Ally A Koehler

Scott K Rystrom

Gene Ray Stewart
Robin J Gollehon
Barry B Bolton
Melonie R Furnish
Ricky Young

Kyrah Bowker

Rachel Cleary

Morgan K Duskie
Darrell Butler Jr
Zachary Cody Newsome
Carla S Brieser-Hinton

104215
108561

Mem #
77455

93135
109044
107797

60372

411

93135

93135

58010
108970
104089
103653
104355

Mem #
58010

85636
107625
79753
102375
105330
87468
81363
101335
97536
27563
36917
106889
107797
100878
107549
107753
101047

Points

O O O O O O O O P N W b,

Points

O O O O O OO OO OO O FPr N W > o o




92429

Reqg #
93360

91959
92182
91683
90504
91927
92429
91859

Reg #
92339

93360
91683
92935
92308
93189
91959
92025
92429
92333
87615
91927
93107
91859
93431
90912
91428

Diane Sibley

Owner
Kyrah Bowker

Alexandra Edsall
Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell
Hannah Kay Patterson
Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell
Darrell Butler Jr

Diane Sibley

Preslee H May

Owner
Julie A Mcbroom

Kyrah Bowker

Hannah Kay Patterson
Robin J Gollehon
Lowanda W Mcdowell
Cassandra Hollingsworth
Alexandra Edsall
Melonie R Furnish
Diane Sibley

Zachary Cody Newsome
Shannon G Dudley
Darrell Butler Jr

Larry Standley

Preslee H May

Rebecca Splan

Tia M Koehler

Debbie J Wall

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Reg #
88403

89162
83778

9,999 Dungotamagicjersey
Class #303 Ranch Reining - All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 Gunnin For The Gold
2 Shiner Surprize
3 Gunning To Survive
4 Malibu Wimpy
5 Golden Survivor
6 Lc Metal Sparks
7 Dungotamagicjersey
8 Uptown Shine
Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Little Jersey Chic
2 Gunnin For The Gold
3 Malibu Wimpy
4 A Lil Ruff
5 Olenas Twinkie
6 A Good Raya Sunshine
7 Shiner Surprize
8 Ez Breezy Beautiful
9 Dungotamagicjersey
10 Gunna Be Busy
11 Remies Smokin
12 Lc Metal Sparks
13 Dunnit With A Magnum
14 Uptown Shine
15 Voodoo U Think U R
9,999 Shesgot Great Legs
9,999 Ima Skippers Boy
Class #3400
Place Back # Horse
1 Zippin On Command
2 Downtown Ablaze
3 Skipsa Major Leaguer
4 TQH Golden Idea

93305

Owner
Gretchen E Weidner

Angela M Stemmer
Lowanda W Mcdowell
Nicole Ann Jennings

Chillicothe, lllinois

Doug Bogart

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Moriarty, New Mexico

Rural Hall, North Carolina
Littleton, lllinois
Crestview, Florida
Littleton, lllinois
Kentwood, Louisiana
Chillicothe, Illinois

Tobaccoville, North Carolina

Rider
Kyrah Bowker

Jeremy K May

Deana Jo Nell

Devon A Smith
Kenneth D "Kenny" Nell
Darrell Butler Jr

Doug Bogart

Rebekah O May

17 Shown

Owner City/State
Medina, Tennessee

Moriarty, New Mexico
Crestview, Florida
Warsaw, Missouri
Asheboro, North Carolina
Baker, Florida

Rural Hall, North Carolina
Middletown, Indiana
Chillicothe, Illinois
Madison, Mississippi
Edina, Minnesota
Kentwood, Louisiana

Anahuac, Texas

Tobaccoville, North Carolina

Hatfield, Pennsylvania
Appleton, Wisconsin
Tallassee, Alabama

Rider
Barry B Bolton

Kyrah Bowker
Devon A Smith
Robin J Gollehon
Gene Ray Stewart
Devon A Smith
Jeremy K May
Melonie R Furnish
Doug Bogart
Zachary Cody Newsome
Shannon G Dudley
Darrell Butler Jr
Carol Andersen
Rebekah O May
Kristy Smith

Tia M Koehler

Gene Ray Stewart

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Bloomington, Indiana

Grand Forks, North Dakota

Asheboro, North Carolina
Swartz Creek, Michigan

Rider
Abigail Charity Weidner

Brett M Ault
Lowanda W Mcdowell
Nicole Ann Jennings

108586

Mem #
106889

107723
5048
108782
650
107549
108586
107722

Mem #
97536

106889
108782
101335
81363
108782
107723
27563
108586
107753
103109
107549
105008
107722
85636
105331
81363

Mem #
100370

109012
65338
108931

Points

O O O O P N W >

Points
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Points

N
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5
6
9,999

Class #3406

Place Back#

Dress Sophisticated
Tangos Purple Breeze
Im Applelicious

Amateur Ranch Horse

Horse

1
2
3
4
9,999

Class #3407

Place Back #

Remies Smokin

Barn Diva

Playboys Shining
Skipsa Major Leaguer
Whata Golden Deck

90723
89988
90451

Reqg #
87615

92968
91001
83778
88731

Amateur Barrel Racing

Horse

A W N P

5
Class #3430

Place Back #

KN Fabulous On Top
Igotafacetoadmire
Docs Parr T Girl

Rsj Golden Sonrise
Watch Eye Sally

Amateur Road Hack

Horse

o O b~ WODN P

;
Class #3441

Place Back#

Hoos The Boss
Tangerine Sky

Im Applelicious
Tangos Purple Breeze
Starfires Leaguer
Seven S Indiannie
Betterwith Jimjack

Reg #
93359

87879
90974
89397
89604

Reg #
88926

90734
90451
89988
88520
75835
91758

Megan Kemp-Winters
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Laura Gunnell

Owner
Shannon G Dudley

Gay Jordan

Bendele Quarter Horses
Lowanda W Mcdowell
Natalie Orrick

Owner
Shelton M Headley

Katie S Davidson
Katie S Davidson
Alisa Wold
Megan H Wold

Owner
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Tina M Langness

Laura Gunnell

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Molly Ferguson Ashley
Naoma S Sparks

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Amateur Performance Halter Stallions

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3442

Place Back #

Chases Golden Chip
Good Bar Rising
Lc Metal Sparks

Reqg #
86389

88398
91927

Owner
Jolene Battey

David F James
Darrell Butler Jr

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Horse

1
2
3

Zippos Maryjane
Invest In A Mechanic
Cool Zip N Dirty

Reg #
86095

92234
92126

Owner
Jolene Battey

Sharon L Coleman
Kimberly A Young

Columbus, Indiana
Union Grove, Wisconsin
Trenton, Michigan

Megan Kemp-Winters
Samantha Andersen
Laura Gunnell

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Edina, Minnesota

Inman, Kansas
Chandler, Oklahoma
Asheboro, North Carolina
Basehor, Kansas

Rider
Shannon G Dudley

Gay Jordan

Sandy P Bendele
Lowanda W Mcdowell
Gail Ann Craun

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Port Gibson, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee
Eads, Tennessee

Rider
David M Headley

Katie S Davidson
Katie S Davidson

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Megan H Wold
7 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Nowata, Oklahoma

New Richmond, Wisconsin
Trenton, Michigan

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Nicholasville, Kentucky
Huntertown, Indiana
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Kathryn Roehrs

Tina Nygren-Stetler

Laura Gunnell

Samantha Andersen

Molly Ferguson Ashley
Madeline M Ahlersmeyer
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Wilton, lowa

Lexington, Oklahoma
Kentwood, Louisiana

Rider
Jolene Battey

David F James
Darrell Butler Jr

12 Shown

Owner City/State
Wilton, lowa

Salem, Indiana
Gladbrook, lowa

Rider
Jolene Battey

Sharon L Coleman
Kimberly A Young

106693
107788
105612

108891
102308
102308
104359
104514

Mem #
105915

108561
105612
107788
72923
98133
105111

Points

w

o O N

Points

w

o O P N

Points

o O O Fr N W b

Points

Points
5

4
3

4 of 16



© 00 o U1~

10

Class #3443

Place

Back #

Goodbar Connection
Invested Mechanic
Daddy Prefers Blondes
Shesgot Great Legs
Scr Best Invitation
Shesa Golden Streak

91166
92603
91124
90912
88137
88347

Stacey Marie Frank

Vicki L Coffman

Michele D Kelley

Tia M Koehler

Stacey Sutphin

Cassandra E Scott Duggan

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Horse

o N o o b~ WDN B

©

Class #3445

Place

Back #

This Kidds By Design
Sophisticated N Gold
Myrollsroyce Excells
Ima Skippers Boy
Jukebox Charlie
Never Outta Style
Catch Me Riding Dirty
Sk Solid Gold Clu
Krymsun And Gold

Amateur Color

Horse

co o o A~ W N PP

10
12
13
14
15
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999

Never Outta Style

Uaint No Cowboybuddy
One Classy Legacy
Shesgot Great Legs
Jnlmightybrightgusreward
Tj A Certain Swagger
Scr Best Invitation
Optional Impulse
Machinesgoldendream
Hustlin Boon Bar

Sk Solid Gold Clu

Rich Beyond Gold

TQH Golden Idea
Downtown Ablaze
Paddys Lil Shiner
Extremely Gold

Holden The Gold
Skipping The Rope

Reg #
91881

92142
87005
91428
90371
90594
92901
87648
91673

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Roxann Hudson

Emma N Mcpeek

Debbie J Wall

Mary Clare Stephan
Teresa L Campbell Squires
Amy Lynne Thompson
Michael J Jacobsma
Rebecca J Higgins

Owner
Teresa L Campbell Squires

Christopher Zion
Verdon F Dubois

Tia M Koehler

Julie A Duncan
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Stacey Sutphin

Tom H/Gail A Craun
Arlinda Wills

Kimberly Ann Jennings
Michael J Jacobsma
Rebecca L Dunlap
Nicole Ann Jennings
Angela M Stemmer
Morgan K Duskie
Jodine E Bjorkman
Laura Gilpin

Doug Robbins

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Columbus, Indiana
Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Appleton, Wisconsin

Stacey Marie Frank
Vicki L Coffman
Michele D Kelley
Macey M Koehler

Jamestown, Indiana Stacey Sutphin

Rio, Wisconsin Cassandra E Scott Duggan
13 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Paradise, Texas

Linden, Indiana

North Vernon, Indiana
Tallassee, Alabama
Columbus, Nebraska
Swansboro, North Carolina
Pulaski, Wisconsin

Boyden, lowa

Sonya R Richardson
Roxann Hudson
Emma N Mcpeek
Debbie J Wall

Mary Clare Stephan
Charlotte Karcher
Shelley M Tooley
Michael J Jacobsma

Veedersburg, Indiana Tiffany A Rich
24 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Swansboro, North Carolina
Burlington, Wisconsin
Paola, Kansas

Appleton, Wisconsin

Cary, lllinois

Rich Hill, Missouri
Jamestown, Indiana
Basehor, Kansas
Crawfordsville, Indiana
Swartz Creek, Michigan
Boyden, lowa

Olive Branch, Mississippi
Swartz Creek, Michigan
Grand Forks, North Dakota
Mankato, Kansas

Viborg, South Dakota
Seymour, Indiana

Iron City, Tennessee

Charlotte Karcher
Kaitlin Zion

Verdon F Dubois
Macey M Koehler

Julie A Duncan
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Stacey Sutphin

Gail Ann Craun
Arlinda Wills

Kimberly Ann Jennings
Michael J Jacobsma
Rebecca L Dunlap
Nicole Ann Jennings
Brett M Ault

David W Schrank
Jodine E Bjorkman
Laura Gilpin

Christy Risner

101196
79774
93341

104865

107959

103823

Mem #
77455

51536
105329
411
100433
107629
106933
108774
108970

Mem #
107629

107313
36545

104865
78174

57829

107959
52626

107213
108911
108774
104784
108931
109012
107160
25638

108990
108534

O O O O L, N

Points

O O O O P N W »~ O

Points

O O O O O OO OO OO O FPr N W > o o

5of 16



Class #3448  Amateur Yearling Longe Line
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Flatinum Blond 93121 Heather N Boggetta
2 Faceit Youll Love Me 93472 Chad Mills
3 Sheza Stormy Cat 93433 Robin L Gray
4 Hes Good In Gold 92981 Karla Kegley
5 Best B Sophisticated 93005 Ashley L Keating
6 Bankers Hourz 93319 Stacey Marie Frank
Class #3450 Amateur Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Just A Gold Digger 93001 Penny J Kelahan
2 Breath Of Gold 92923 Sonya R Richardson
3 Vanilla Yella 88558 Clay/Kristi Banter
4 Dress Sophisticated 90723 Megan Kemp-Winters
5 Blue Malibu 93389 Cathy E Adams
6 Only N Chrome 90601 Britt L Eagan
7 One Good Connection 90546 Elaine Clarke
8 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
9 Skipping The Rope 93038 Doug Robbins
10 Betterwith Jimjack 91758 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
9,999 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Class #3451  Amateur Weanling Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Urban Legendz 93470 Stephanie Kelly
2 Heza Quietinvitation 93466 Ellie M Schley
3 Mr McDreamy Dior 93448 Barbara N Tidwell
Class #3452  Amateur Yearling Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Mr El Imprinted 93060 Gary R Propst Jr
2 Legacy Secrets 93457 Dick Adams
3 Hes Good In Gold 92981 Karla Kegley
Class #3453  Amateur Two Year Old Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Templeton Rye 92813 Paul K Adix
2 Tb Gold Rush 92719 Brooke A Thomas
3 Mr Cool Influential 93456 Vicki Grass

6 Shown

Owner City/State Rider
Bancroft, Michigan Heather N Boggetta
Ashley, Michigan Chad Mills
Winnie, Texas Robin L Gray
Franksville, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Clermont, Florida Ashley L Keating
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Todd P Frank
11 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Delavan, Wisconsin Penny J Kelahan
Paradise, Texas Sonya R Richardson
Warren, Indiana Clay Banter
Columbus, Indiana Megan Kemp-Winters
Lincoln, Alabama Cathy E Adams
Dix, lllinois Britt L Eagan
Waterloo, lowa Elaine Clarke
Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen
Iron City, Tennessee Christy Risner
Union Grove, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Rich Hill, Missouri Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Fort Valley, Georgia Stephanie Kelly
Boyden, lowa Michael J Jacobsma
Tallassee, Alabama Barbara N Tidwell
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
China Grove, North Carolina Gary R Propst Jr
Patoka, lllinois Trent Adams
Franksville, Wisconsin Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Ogden, lowa Tammi J Adix
Florence, Alabama Brooke A Thomas
Ashville, Alabama Vicki Grass

Mem #
108685

108808
70082
105111
106198
108197

Mem #
76485

77455
105355
106693
102685

81703

33589
107788
108534
105111

57829

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points

O O O O O O Fr N W b~ o

Points

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1
0
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Class #3456  Amateur Aged Stallions 2 Shown
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Elb Killer B 91744 Ed L Becker Leavenworth, Kansas Jodi K Keller 104315 1
2 Macritz 78582 Paul L Sullivan North Vernon, Indiana Paul L Sullivan 46803 0
Class #3460  Amateur Trail 8 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Im Applelicious 90451 Laura Gunnell Trenton, Michigan Laura Gunnell 105612 4
2 Hoos The Boss 88926 Cory Franklin Roehrs Nowata, Oklahoma Kathryn Roehrs 105915 3
3 Skipsa Major Leaguer 83778 Lowanda W Mcdowell Asheboro, North Carolina Lowanda W Mcdowell 65338 2
4 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold 104359 1
5 A New Man 89937 Debra Barnes Lakeview, Ohio Debra Barnes 70867 0
6 Never Outta Style 90594 Teresa L Campbell Squires Swansboro, North Carolina Charlotte Karcher 107629 0
7 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988 Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio Union Grove, Wisconsin Samantha Andersen 107788 0
9,999 Downtown Ablaze 89162 Angela M Stemmer Grand Forks, North Dakota Brett M Ault 109012 0
Class #3461  Amateur Weanling Mares 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Xtra Flirty 93461 Clay Banter Warren, Indiana Clay Banter 105355 2
2 Woo Who 93442 Dennis E/Beth A Stewart Kempton, Indiana Dennis E Stewart 49769 1
3 Ladys Luv Agent 93445 Heather Jo Olson Van Meter, lowa Heather Jo Olson 102568 0
Class #3462  Amateur Yearling Mares 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Bb Glamourella 93088 Barbara Brandt Verona, lllinois Barbara Brandt 106754 3
2 Secret Benefits 93063 Kimberly K Schulz Moses Lake, Washington Kimberly K Schulz 104024 2
3 Magnums Diva 93137 Russell/Felisha Ellis Agency, Missouri Russell L Ellis 102262 1
4 Flatinum Blond 93121 Heather N Boggetta Bancroft, Michigan Heather N Boggetta 108685 0
Class #3463  Amateur Two Year Old Mares 7 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Magnums Cool Beauty 92763 Russell/Felisha Ellis Agency, Missouri Russell L Ellis 102262 4
2 Shez A Gunfighter 92963 Todd J Flatness Amboy, Minnesota Todd J Flatness 76174 3
3 Ribbons And Pearlz 92868 Dr Mark Weaver Lakefield, Minnesota Mark Weaver 108624 2
4 Stylelized 92732 Dennis E/Beth A Stewart Kempton, Indiana Clay Banter 105355 1
5 One Classy Legacy 93203 Verdon F Dubois Paola, Kansas Verdon F Dubois 36545 0
6 Kids Secret Diamond 92789 Wade Bloom Shermansdale, Pennsylvania Wade Bloom 108384 0
7 Gold Getter 93101 Leon J Sonnier Winnie, Texas Leon J Sonnier 94791 0
Class #3464  Amateur Three Year Old Mares 6 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points




92400
92645
92718
92511
92455
92310

Reg #
92295

91457
92744
91471
89860
89710
91786
93305

Reg #
89594

Amateur Yearling Geldings

Reg #
93138

93271
93319
93416
93163
93332
93243
93368

Darrel Lee Honnold
Colette L Zeigler-Staley
Stacey Marie Frank
Wade Bloom

Tawnia J Cline

Susie Dickerson

Owner
Ted Madl

Debra J Donnelly
Katelyn/Carletta Mueller
Theresa Robbins

Rita Fran Norris

Julie Schley

Michelle Collette Thiac

Nicole Ann Jennings

Owner
Linda D Rosacker

Owner
Russell/Felisha Ellis

Melanie J Fielding
Stacey Marie Frank
Kathie DeClerk
Darrel Lee Honnold
Judy Ann Adams
Cheryl M Lawhead

Laura Gilpin

Amateur Two Year Old Geldings

Reg #
92811

92888
93136
93478

1 Pearls Gold Touch
2 Bronzed N Elegante
3 Shes Got Golden Ways
4 Mds Looks To Win
5 Dirty Girl Got Moves
6 Ima Blonde Pandemic
Class #3466  Amateur Aged Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 Xtreme lllusion
2 Uh Plauz
3 Tsr Styled To A Te
4 Ms Tj Golden Spirits
5 Miss Diamond Envy
6 Skb Sheza Hit
7 Splendid Touch
11 TQH Golden Idea
Class #3470  Amateur Western Riding
Place Back # Horse
1 Lets Get This Strait
Class #3472
Place Back # Horse
1 A Cool Magnum
2 Ima Awesome Cool Kid
3 Bankers Hourz
4 Time Escapes Me
5 Hjh Blondie Ghost I
6 JPR Papa Foots
8 Xtremely Caribbean
9 Holden The Gold
Class #3473
Place Back# Horse
1 Hr Elusive Touch
2 Mochas Gold Star
3 Jnimightybrightgusreward
4 Playboy Callahan
Class #3474

Owner
Rita Fran Norris

Cheyenne Gilpin
Julie A Duncan
Judy Ann Adams

Amateur Three Year Old Geldings

Westfield, Wisconsin
Reynolds, Indiana
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Shermansdale, Pennsylvania

New Carlisle, Ohio

Cullman, Alabama

Darrel Lee Honnold
Colette L Zeigler-Staley
Stacey Marie Frank
Wade Bloom

Tawnia J Cline

Justin R Dickerson

11 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Wellsville, Kansas Ted Madl

Cedar Falls, lowa

Belle Plaine, Minnesota
Iron City, Tennessee
Liberty Hill, Texas
Boyden, lowa
Ridgeland, Mississippi

Swartz Creek, Michigan

Owner City/State
Grand Island, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Agency, Missouri

Lake City, Florida
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Princeton, lllinois
Westfield, Wisconsin
Lanesville, Indiana
Robinson, lllinois

Seymour, Indiana

Owner City/State
Liberty Hill, Texas

North Vernon, Indiana
Cary, lllinois

Lanesville, Indiana

Richard L Donnelly
Katelyn E Mueller
Theresa Robbins
Rita Fran Norris
Michael J Jacobsma

Michelle Thiac Thompson

Nicole Ann Jennings

1 Shown

Rider
Linda D Rosacker

9 Shown

Rider
Russell L Ellis

Melanie J Fielding
Stacey Marie Frank
Kathie DeClerk
Darrel Lee Honnold
Judy Ann Adams
Cheryl M Lawhead

Laura Gilpin

4 Shown

Rider
Rita Fran Norris

Cheyenne Gilpin
Julie A Duncan
Judy Ann Adams

4 Shown

104148
77118

101196

108384
87118
87365

Mem #
107701

104043
108278
106938
108343
108774
105083
108931

102262
107792
101196
108795
104148
99647
97726
108990

O O O Fr N W

Points

O O O F,r N W b O

Points

Points

O O O O P, N W b

Points

w

SO P, DN




Reg #
93068

92422
92393
93264

Reg #
92328

91841
91424
92063
90811
92329
89162

Reg #
90504

92182
91927
92991
92652

Reqg #
87705

90523
91150
93412
90132
91665

Reg #
90523

93019
92543

Owner
Laura Louise Mcarthur

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Allean J Horn

Jodine E Bjorkman

Owner
Shelby G Byrd

Russell/Felisha Ellis
Larry M/Judith A Pilgrim
Thomas Kegley

Tom H/Gail A Craun
Chenoa Hoyt

Angela M Stemmer

Owner
Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell

Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell
Darrell Butler Jr

Kathy Loan-Koranda
Alisa Wold

Owner
Louis "Bud"/Peggy Missel

Roxann Guthrie
Shirley A Young
Shanna L Neely
Reagan Boswell
Susan M Rogers

Owner
Roxann Guthrie

Georgia A Pilliard
Kimberly Pemberton

Place Back # Horse
1 Yellowstoane
2 Tj A Certain Swagger
3 En Tensity
4 Extremely Gold
Class #3476  Amateur Aged Geldings
Place Back# Horse
1 Tb Dante
2 Ima Cool Magnum
3 Tennacious
4 Heza Tuff Package
5 Ten Karat Invitation
6 Tb Telatrigger
8 Downtown Ablaze
Class #3482  Amateur Ranch Reining
Place Back # Horse
1 Golden Survivor
2 Gunning To Survive
3 Lc Metal Sparks
4 Ten Steps Ahead
5 Holly Shines On Line
Class #3500 PB Amt Western Horsemanship
Place Back# Horse
1 Western Swing Time
2 Vs On The Roan Again
3 Te Fleur All
4 Shes One N Only
9,999 Exquisite Courtney
9,999 Dream Gurl
Class #3510 PB Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Back# Horse
1 Vs On The Roan Again
2 Vs Queen Of Hearts
3 Steppin Into Royalty
Class #3533  PB Amt Jr Stallions
Place Back# Horse

Reg #

Owner

Owner City/State
Mulmur, Ontario Canada

Rich Hill, Missouri
Pevely, Missouri
Viborg, South Dakota

Rider
Laura Louise Mcarthur

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Brady Horn

Jodine E Bjorkman

11 Shown

Owner City/State
Clayton, North Carolina

Agency, Missouri
Bullard, Texas
Delavan, Wisconsin
Basehor, Kansas
Holden, Louisiana

Rider
Tammy L Raymond

Russell L Ellis

Larry M/Judith A Pilgrim
Thomas Kegley

Gail Ann Craun
Chenoa Hoyt

Grand Forks, North Dakota Brett M Ault
5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Littleton, lllinois
Littleton, lllinois
Kentwood, Louisiana
Gainsvilled, Texas

Kenneth D "Kenny" Nell
Deana Jo Nell

Darrell Butler Jr

Kathy Loan-Koranda

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Choctaw, Oklahoma
Vassar, Michigan
Gladbrook, lowa
Fairland, Indiana
Dayton, Texas
Rockford, Alabama

Lindsey B Missel
Kelsey A Rudy
Sherrie Lee Young
Shanna L Neely
Reagan Boswell
Susan M Rogers

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Vassar, Michigan Kelsey A Rudy
Sedalia, Missouri Susan Arbo

Lone Jack, Missouri

Kimberly Pemberton

1 Shown

Owner City/State

Rider

94590
102262
107203
108751

52626
104454
109012

5048
107549
107625
104359

Mem #

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

O O P N W b~ O

Points

w

o O, N

Points

o O O Fr N W

Points

Points
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1 Hollywood Swinger 93387
Class #3534 PB Amt Sr Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Elb Loki 91767
2 Dirty Casanova 92283
3 Blazin Power 92101
Class #3536  PB Amt Jr Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Tb Fellas Love Me 92766
2 NL No Sweeter Initials 93471
3 Dont Take Mychocolua 93098
4 Oh Tu Tutu Tutu 93423
5 Wings N Roses 93135
6 Docs Golden Arrow 92815
9 Rockinbattwoman 93447
Class #3537 PB Amt Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Tb The Pretty One 92372
2 Tb High Society 92583
3 Te Fleur All 91150
4 Shes One N Only 93412
5 Chipped In Zip 93340
6 Fire And Gold 93399
Class #3539 PB Amt Jr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Livin Like A Legend 93093
2 Ibarbecue In Style 93400
3 Nodoubtimasportyride 93239
Class #3540 PB Amt Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Itsaboyandgirlthing 90958
2 Steppin Into Royalty 92543
Class #3550 PB Amt Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Shes One N Only 93412
2 Invited For Chicken 92865

Amy M M Waldhart-Sheldon

Owner
Ed L Becker

Douglas/Shelley Tooley

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Patrice Berman Yoder

Gretchen M Jackson
Stacey Marie Frank
Douglas/Shelley Tooley
Jacie N Gray

Shara Cutts

Leon J Sonnier

Owner
Melanie J Fielding

Barbara S Kiewel

Shirley A Young

Shanna L Neely

Valerie A Janowski-Human
Megan H Wold

Owner
Mckailey Lortie

Stefanie Floyd
Luan "Joy" Connor

Owner
Dana Thomas

Kimberly Pemberton

Owner
Shanna L Neely

Kalli Bohach

Yale, Michigan

Owner City/State
Leavenworth, Kansas

Clintonville, Wisconsin

Tupelo, Mississippi

Amy M M Waldhart-Sheldon
3 Shown

Rider
Ed L Becker

Shelley M Tooley
Amanda H Viator

10 Shown

Owner City/State
Oxford, North Carolina

Sardinia, Ohio

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Clintonville, Wisconsin
Laporte City, lowa
Veedersburg, Indiana
Winnie, Texas

Owner City/State
Lake City, Florida

Ball Ground, Georgia
Gladbrook, lowa
Fairland, Indiana
Muncie, Indiana

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Warrensburg, Missouri

Kewanna, Indiana

Owner City/State
Groveland, Florida

Lone Jack, Missouri

Owner City/State
Fairland, Indiana

Lancaster, Ohio

Rider
Kathryn T Berman

Gretchen M Jackson
Stacey Marie Frank
Shelley M Tooley
Jacie N Gray

Shara Cutts

Leon J Sonnier

6 Shown

Rider
Melanie J Fielding

Barbara S Kiewel

Shirley A Young

Shanna L Neely

Valerie A Janowski-Human
Alisa Wold

3 Shown

Rider
Mckailey Lortie

Stefanie Floyd
Luan "Joy" Connor

2 Shown

Rider
Candace Thomas

Kimberly Pemberton

6 Shown

Rider
Shanna L Neely

Kalli Bohach

95679

109108
109120
101196
106933
91488

108354
94791

Mem #
107792

101821
80720
60715

108171

104359

Points
2

1
0

Points

O O O F,r N W b

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points

Points
1

0

Points
3

2

10 of 16



3
4
5
6
Class #3581

Place Back #

Vs On The Roan Again
Exquisite Courtney
Take My Harley

The Mann In Command

90523
90132
91995
91036

Roxann Guthrie
Reagan Boswell
Scott/Shelley Rystrom
Charlotte Doss

PB Amt Ranch Conformation All Ages

Horse

A W N P

5
Class #3593

Place Back#

Te Fleur All

Shell Shine Tonite

Vs On The Roan Again
Steppin Into Royalty
Fire And Gold

PB Amt Ranch Rail Pleasure

Horse

a b~ WO N B

9,999
Class #3594

Place Back #

Steppin Into Royalty
Alwaysgotmyshineon
Vs On The Roan Again
Shell Shine Tonite
Blazin Power

Te Fleur All

PB Amt Ranch Riding

Horse

Reg #
91150

92713
90523
92543
93399

Reg #
92543

93428
90523
92713
92101
91150

Reg #
93428

92543
91150
90523
93399

Reqg #
92543

93045
93399

Owner
Shirley A Young

Dana Thomas
Roxann Guthrie
Kimberly Pemberton
Megan H Wold

Owner
Kimberly Pemberton

Kerri C Davies
Roxann Guthrie
Dana Thomas
Helen P Fleming
Shirley A Young

Owner
Kerri C Davies

Kimberly Pemberton
Shirley A Young
Roxann Guthrie
Megan H Wold

Owner
Kimberly Pemberton

Darrell Butler Jr
Megan H Wold

Amt 50+ Hunter Under Saddle

Reg #
90601

91428

1 Alwaysgotmyshineon
2 Steppin Into Royalty
3 Te Fleur All
4 Vs On The Roan Again
5 Fire And Gold
Class #3597 PB Amt Ranch Reining
Place Back# Horse
1 Steppin Into Royalty
2 Kockeyed Cowboy
3 Fire And Gold
Class #3620
Place Back # Horse
1 Only N Chrome
2 Ima Skippers Boy
3 Acool Affection

91667

Owner
Britt L Eagan

Debbie J Wall
Linda M Smiley MD

Vassar, Michigan
Dayton, Texas
Trumbull, Nebraska

Marion, Alabama

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Groveland, Florida
Vassar, Michigan

Lone Jack, Missouri

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Lone Jack, Missouri

Trussville, Alabama
Vassar, Michigan
Groveland, Florida
Tupelo, Mississippi
Gladbrook, lowa

Owner City/State
Trussville, Alabama

Lone Jack, Missouri
Gladbrook, lowa

Vassar, Michigan

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Lone Jack, Missouri

Kentwood, Louisiana

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Dix, lllinois

Tallassee, Alabama
Memphis, Tennessee

Kelsey A Rudy
Reagan Boswell
Tyler Brea Rystrom
Charlotte Doss

5 Shown

Rider
Shirley A Young

Candace Thomas
Kelsey A Rudy
Kimberly Pemberton
Megan H Wold

6 Shown

Rider
Kimberly Pemberton

Kerri C Davies
Kelsey A Rudy
Candace Thomas
Amanda H Viator
Sherrie Lee Young

5 Shown

Rider
Kerri C Davies

Kimberly Pemberton
Sherrie Lee Young
Kelsey A Rudy
Megan H Wold

3 Shown

Rider
Kimberly Pemberton

Darrell Butler Jr
Megan H Wold

4 Shown

Rider
Britt L Eagan

Debbie J Wall
Linda M Smiley MD

49154
107247
101580
108330

107883
109037
49154
105498
5257
80728

Mem #
109037

107883
80728
49154

104514

O O O B

Points

w

o O, N

Points

o O O P, N W

Points

w

o O, N

Points

Points
3

2
1




88403

Reqg #
92339

92968
91001
92308
81641
87615
91123
91428

Reg #
88403

81641
91881
88731
91805
91428
92126
90605

Reg #
92726

86040
91870
88347
88137
91673
92224
88520
92229
92665
84794

Gretchen E Weidner

Owner
Julie A Mcbroom

Gay Jordan

Bendele Quarter Horses
Lowanda W Mcdowell
Sharon Lynn Ohler
Shannon G Dudley

Jill 3 Arvik

Debbie J Wall

Owner
Gretchen E Weidner

Sharon Lynn Ohler
Sonya R Richardson
Natalie Orrick
Kathleen M Wilson
Debbie J Wall
Kimberly A Young
Mary Ann Barnett

Owner
Lindsay Murphy

Meggan Bailey

Erin Geaney

Cassandra E Scott Duggan
Stacey Sutphin

Rebecca J Higgins
Charlotte Karcher

Molly Ferguson Ashley
Jacob S Fimreite
Christopher Zion

Cara L Newton Stewart

4 Zippin On Command
Class #3661  Amt 50+ Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Little Jersey Chic
2 Barn Diva
3 Playboys Shining
4 Olenas Twinkie
5 And Hes Gold
6 Remies Smokin
7 Ca Amiah Chex
8 Ima Skippers Boy
Class #3690  Amt 50+ Showmanship
Place Back # Horse
1 Zippin On Command
2 And Hes Gold
3 This Kidds By Design
4 Whata Golden Deck
5 Southern Yella
6 Ima Skippers Boy
7 Cool Zip N Dirty
9,999 Miss Pines A Zippin
Class #3805  Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back # Horse
1 Heza Heart Stopper
2 Dress Western Gold
3 Ten Fore Good Buddy
4 Shesa Golden Streak
5 Scr Best Invitation
6 Krymsun And Gold
8 Sea Horse Invitation
10 Starfires Leaguer
11 Js Blonde Conclusion
13 Uaint No Cowboybuddy
14 To Nights Hot Date
Class #42 Sr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse

Owner

Bloomington, Indiana

Gretchen E Weidner

9 Shown

Owner City/State
Medina, Tennessee

Inman, Kansas
Chandler, Oklahoma
Asheboro, North Carolina
Versailles, Kentucky
Edina, Minnesota

Rider
Julie A Mcbroom

Gay Jordan

Sandy P Bendele
Lowanda W Mcdowell
Sharon Lynn Ohler
Susan Gail Dudley

Park Rapids, Minnesota Jill J Arvik

Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall
8 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Bloomington, Indiana
Versailles, Kentucky
Paradise, Texas
Basehor, Kansas
Columbus, Indiana
Tallassee, Alabama
Gladbrook, lowa
Greensburg, Indiana

Gretchen E Weidner
Sharon Lynn Ohler
Sonya R Richardson
Gail Ann Craun
Kathleen M Wilson
Debbie J Wall
Sherrie Lee Young
Mary Ann Barnett

14 Shown

Owner City/State
Pflugerville, Texas

Albuquerque, New Mexico
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

Rio, Wisconsin
Jamestown, Indiana
Veedersburg, Indiana
Swansboro, North Carolina
Nicholasville, Kentucky
Avoca, Wisconsin
Burlington, Wisconsin
Owenton, Kentucky

Rider

Lindsay Murphy

Meggan Bailey

Erin Geaney

Cassandra E Scott Duggan
Stacey Sutphin

Tiffany A Rich

Teresa L Campbell Squires
Sara D Ferguson

Jacob S Fimreite

Kaitlin Zion

Cara L Newton Stewart

9 Shown

Owner City/State

Rider

93612

Mem #
105343

108478
83179
65338
60752

107786
62843

411

Mem #
93612

60752
77455
52626
104197
411
80728
80202

Mem #
108253

109073
108484
103823
107959
108970
19570
89963
107523
107313
86861

Points

O O O O P N W >

Points

O O O O P, N W >

Points

O O O ©O O O Fr N W b ui

Points
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90208
88558
90546
91428
90710
82600
85818
90543
91124

Larry J Bollich
Clay/Kristi Banter
Elaine Clarke
Debbie J Wall
Vicki L Coffman
Reese J Pekny
Betsie Moore
Ellie M Schley
Michele D Kelley

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Reqg #
90594

89366
91704
90723
92037
91498
90912
91881

Reg #
90723

90594
91704
91498
91881

Owner

Teresa L Campbell Squires

Rebecca L Dunlap
Angela Louise Raines
Megan Kemp-Winters
Jeff Hoskins

Lauren Fehrenbach
Tia M Koehler

Sonya R Richardson

Owner
Megan Kemp-Winters

Teresa L Campbell Squires

Angela Louise Raines
Lauren Fehrenbach
Sonya R Richardson

Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

1 Batt Mans Alley Kat
2 Vanilla Yella
3 One Good Connection
4 Ima Skippers Boy
5 Sheza Cool Mechanic
6 Plenty Of Goodscotch
7 Sleepy Keeper
8 Reinvest In The Best
9 Daddy Prefers Blondes
Class #4224
Place Back# Horse
1 Never Outta Style
2 Rich Beyond Gold
3 Im Dressed In Blond
4 Dress Sophisticated
5 Tuesdays Gold Fox
6 The Slow Ride
7 Shesgot Great Legs
8 This Kidds By Design
Class #4253  Novice Amateur Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Dress Sophisticated
2 Never Outta Style
3 Im Dressed In Blond
4 The Slow Ride
9,999 This Kidds By Design
Class #4270
Place Back # Horse
1 Dunitinawhiz
2 The Slow Ride
3 Goldiggin
4 Never Outta Style
5 Light Lee Gold
6 Shesgot Great Legs
7 Ms Cool Ombre
9 Goodbar Connection

Reg #
93371

91498
92649
90594
88988
90912
93151
91166

Owner
Megan M Parks

Lauren Fehrenbach
Megan Kemp-Winters

Teresa L Campbell Squires

Christopher Zion
Tia M Koehler
Holly 3 Cummings
Stacey Marie Frank

Hankamer, Texas
Warren, Indiana
Waterloo, lowa
Tallassee, Alabama
Columbus, Indiana
Underwood, lowa
Covington, Ohio

Justin Brown
Daniel J "Dj" Beam
Carmelle G Glew
Gene Ray Stewart
Terry D Coffman
Reese J Pekny
Betsie Moore

Boyden, lowa Julie Schley

Bethel Springs, Tennessee Ricky Young
8 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Swansboro, North Carolina
Olive Branch, Mississippi
Knoxville, Tennessee
Columbus, Indiana

Bee Cave, Texas
Florence, Kentucky
Appleton, Wisconsin
Paradise, Texas

Charlotte Karcher
Rebecca L Dunlap
Haley L Wehkamp
Megan Kemp-Winters
Jeff Hoskins

Lauren Fehrenbach
Macey M Koehler
Sonya R Richardson

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Swansboro, North Carolina
Knoxville, Tennessee
Florence, Kentucky
Paradise, Texas

Rider
Megan Kemp-Winters

Charlotte Karcher
Haley L Wehkamp
Lauren Fehrenbach
Sonya R Richardson

9 Shown

Owner City/State
Hughesville, Missouri

Florence, Kentucky
Columbus, Indiana
Swansboro, North Carolina
Burlington, Wisconsin
Appleton, Wisconsin
Gleason, Wisconsin
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Rider
Megan M Parks

Lauren Fehrenbach
Megan Kemp-Winters
Charlotte Karcher
Christopher Zion
Macey M Koehler
Holly 3 Cummings
Stacey Marie Frank

65158
102375
106125

81363

87893
100716
107162
104355

36917

Mem #
107629

104784
103198
106693
107112
107013
104865
77455

Mem #
106693

107629

103198

107013
77455

Mem #
102026

107013
106693
107629
107288
104865
108721
101196

O O O O O, N W »

Points

O O O O P N W >

Points

w

O O N

Points

O O O O P N W >
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Owner
Megan M Parks

Zachary Cody Newsome
Stacey Marie Frank

Cory Franklin Roehrs
Megan Kemp-Winters
Christopher Zion

Lauren Fehrenbach

Holly 3 Cummings

Teresa L Campbell Squires
Jill 3 Arvik

Owner
Zachary Cody Newsome

Jill J Arvik
Holly J Cummings

Class #4271  Novice Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Dunitinawhiz 93371
2 Gunna Be Busy 92333
3 Goodbar Connection 91166
4 Hoos The Boss 88926
5 Goldiggin 92649
6 Light Lee Gold 88988
7 The Slow Ride 91498
8 Ms Cool Ombre 93151
9 Never Outta Style 90594
9,999 Ca Amiah Chex 91123
Class #4272  Novice Amateur Ranch Reining
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Gunna Be Busy 92333
2 Ca Amiah Chex 91123
3 Ms Cool Ombre 93151
Class #4273  Novice Amateur Ranch Trail

Owner
Zachary Cody Newsome

Cory Franklin Roehrs
Megan M Parks
Lauren Fehrenbach
Tia M Koehler

Owner
Susan E Bollich

Owner
Cathy E Adams

Angela Louise Raines
Lauren Fehrenbach

Teresa L Campbell Squires

Owner

Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Gunna Be Busy 92333
2 Hoos The Boss 88926
3 Dunitinawhiz 93371
4 The Slow Ride 91498
5 Shesgot Great Legs 90912
Class #443 PB Two Yr Old Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Rock My Angel 93035
Class #4447  Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Blue Malibu 93389
2 Im Dressed In Blond 91704
3 The Slow Ride 91498
4 Never Outta Style 90594
Class #465 PB Yearling Longe Line
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Nodoubtimasportyride 93239

Luan "Joy" Connor

11 Shown

Owner City/State
Hughesville, Missouri

Madison, Mississippi
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Nowata, Oklahoma
Columbus, Indiana
Burlington, Wisconsin
Florence, Kentucky
Gleason, Wisconsin
Swansboro, North Carolina

Rider
Megan M Parks

Zachary Cody Newsome
Stacey Marie Frank
Kathryn Roehrs

Megan Kemp-Winters
Christopher Zion

Lauren Fehrenbach
Holly 3 Cummings
Charlotte Karcher

Park Rapids, Minnesota Jill J Arvik
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Madison, Mississippi
Park Rapids, Minnesota
Gleason, Wisconsin

Zachary Cody Newsome
Jill J Arvik
Holly J Cummings

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Madison, Mississippi

Nowata, Oklahoma
Hughesville, Missouri
Florence, Kentucky
Appleton, Wisconsin

Rider
Zachary Cody Newsome

Kathryn Roehrs
Megan M Parks
Lauren Fehrenbach
Macey M Koehler

1 Shown

Owner City/State
Hankamer, Texas

Rider
Justin Brown

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Lincoln, Alabama Cathy E Adams

Knoxville, Tennessee
Florence, Kentucky
Swansboro, North Carolina

Haley L Wehkamp
Lauren Fehrenbach
Charlotte Karcher

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Kewanna, Indiana

Rider
Daniel J "Dj" Beam

Mem #
102026

107753
101196
105915
106693
107288
107013
108721
107629
62843

107753
105915
102026
107013
104865

102685
103198
107013
107629

Mem #
102375

Points

O O O O O Fr N W b~ U

Points

Points

w
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Points

Points

w

SO P DN

Points

14 of 16



93291
93480
93419
93135
93322
92980
93400

PB Ranch Riding All Ages

Reqg #
93361

93428
92713
92543
92594
93045
91150

Victoria Provaznik

Scott Baumgartner

Andrew Cl/Lisa A Eikenberry
Jacie N Gray

Karla Jackson Dean

Carol Andersen

Stefanie Floyd

Owner
Kyrah Bowker

Kerri C Davies
Dana Thomas
Kimberly Pemberton
Richelle L Beene
Darrell Butler Jr
Shirley A Young

PB Hunter Under Saddle All Age

Reg #
92865

93486
91665
91002

Owner
Kalli Bohach

JM Performance Horses LLC
Susan M Rogers
Roxann Guthrie

PB Pleasure Driving All Ages

Reg #
93486

PB Hunter In Hand All Age

2 Easytofool Gorgeous
3 Dirty Work
4 Mechanic Barbie Doll
5 Wings N Roses
6 Skip A Rock
7 Mechanics Valentine
9,999 Ibarbecue In Style
Class #483
Place Back # Horse
1 Spooks Smokin Gunn
2 Alwaysgotmyshineon
3 Shell Shine Tonite
4 Steppin Into Royalty
5 Wcr Mega Blue Genes
6 Kockeyed Cowboy
7 Te Fleur All
Class #530
Place Back # Horse
1 Invited For Chicken
2 An Eligible Bachelor
3 Dream Gurl
4 He Bee Lazy Lopin
Class #550
Place Back # Horse
1 An Eligible Bachelor
Class #600
Place Back # Horse
1 Dream Gurl
2 An Eligible Bachelor
3 He Bee Lazy Lopin
4 Dirty Work
5 Dont Take Mychocolua
Class #61 Jr Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Acool Affection
9,999 Lc Metal Sparks

Reg #
91665

93486
91002
93480
93098

Owner
JM Performance Horses LLC

Owner
Susan M Rogers

JM Performance Horses LLC
Roxann Guthrie

Scott Baumgartner

Stacey Marie Frank

Owner
Linda M Smiley MD

Darrell Butler Jr

Wheelersburg, Ohio
Weatherford, Texas
Flora, Indiana

Laporte City, lowa
Anahuac, Texas
Anahauc, Texas
Warrensburg, Missouri

Owner City/State
Moriarty, New Mexico

Trussville, Alabama
Groveland, Florida
Lone Jack, Missouri
Rhinelander, Wisconsin
Kentwood, Louisiana

Gladbrook, lowa

Owner City/State
Lancaster, Ohio

Crestview, Florida
Rockford, Alabama
Vassar, Michigan

Owner City/State
Crestview, Florida

Owner City/State
Rockford, Alabama

Crestview, Florida
Vassar, Michigan
Weatherford, Texas
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Memphis, Tennessee

Kentwood, Louisiana

Daniel J "Dj" Beam
Madison L Hallas
Justin F Nosbisch
Jacie N Gray

Karla Jackson Dean
Carol Andersen
Merle J Arbo

7 Shown

Rider
Kyrah Bowker

Angie Reichert
Carol Andersen
Kimberly Pemberton
Richelle L Beene
Darrell Butler Jr

Sherrie Lee Young

4 Shown

Rider
Kalli Bohach

Shawn Kristin Budke
Don Martin
Brenda Mae Griffiths Jeter

1 Shown

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

5 Shown

Rider
Don Martin

Shawn Kristin Budke
Kelsey A Rudy
Madison L Hallas
Stacey Marie Frank

2 Shown

Rider
Don Martin

Darrell Butler Jr

102375
95597
102290
91488
108936
105008
85641

Mem #
106889

94157
105008
107883

58010
107549

80728

93135

Mem #
60372

93135
49154
95597
101196
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Reg #
89594

86040
83778
90451
90371
89937

Owner
Linda D Rosacker

Meggan Bailey
Lowanda W Mcdowell
Laura Gunnell

Mary Clare Stephan
Debra Barnes

PB Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages

Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back# Horse
1 Lets Get This Strait
2 Dress Western Gold
3 Skipsa Major Leaguer
4 Im Applelicious
5 Jukebox Charlie
6 A New Man
Class #700
Place Back # Horse
1 Spooks Smokin Gunn
2 Alwaysgotmyshineon
3 Shell Shine Tonite
4 Steppin Into Royalty
5 Kockeyed Cowboy
6 Te Fleur All
7 Wcr Mega Blue Genes
Class #76 Flag Race - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Docs Parr T Girl
2 Watch Eye Sally
3 Rsj Golden Sonrise
9,999 Lc Metal Sparks
9,999 Igotafacetoadmire
Class #90 Reining - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Gunnin For The Gold
2 Gunning To Survive
3 Golden Survivor
4 Lc Metal Sparks

Reg #
93361

93428
92713
92543
93045
91150
92594

Owner
Kyrah Bowker

Kerri C Davies
Dana Thomas
Kimberly Pemberton
Darrell Butler Jr
Shirley A Young
Richelle L Beene

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Megan H Wold
Alisa Wold
Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Kyrah Bowker

Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell
Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell
Darrell Butler Jr

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Grand Island, Nebraska

Albuquerque, New Mexico
Asheboro, North Carolina
Trenton, Michigan
Columbus, Nebraska
Lakeview, Ohio

Rider
Scott K Rystrom

Kyrah Bowker
Lowanda W Mcdowell
Laura Gunnell

Scott K Rystrom
Debra Barnes

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Moriarty, New Mexico

Trussville, Alabama
Groveland, Florida
Lone Jack, Missouri
Kentwood, Louisiana
Gladbrook, lowa
Rhinelander, Wisconsin

Rider
Kyrah Bowker

Angie Reichert
Carol Andersen
Kimberly Pemberton
Darrell Butler Jr
Sherrie Lee Young
Richelle L Beene

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Eads, Tennessee Katie S Davidson
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Megan H Wold
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Kentwood, Louisiana
Eads, Tennessee

Darrell Butler Jr
Katie S Davidson

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Moriarty, New Mexico

Littleton, lllinois
Littleton, lllinois

Kentwood, Louisiana

Rider
Kyrah Bowker

Deana Jo Nell
Kenneth D "Kenny" Nell
Darrell Butler Jr

Mem #
87468

106889
65338
105612
87468
70867

Mem #
106889

94157
105008
107883
107549

80728

58010

Mem #
102308

104514
104359
107549
102308

Mem #
106889

5048
650
107549

Points
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